
President & Executive Director
Associate Council
Manager's Key Council
Outreach Committee

UPCOMING EVENTS

BOARD & COMMITTEE UPDATES

WELCOME NEW MEMBERS

office@greaterlaa.com

A P R I L  2 0 2 2

www.greaterlaa.com

(859) 278-6540

Greater Lexington Apartment Association
2265 Harrodsburg Road, Suite 350

FAIR HOUSING

SEMINAR

Stephen Marshall of
Sherrow, Marshall, Schrader, PSC

EPA 608

CFC Certification 

MEMBERS
HOSTING
MEMBERS

Legislative Committee
Education Committee
Membership Committee
Awards Committee

K E E N E L AND
Spring Meet 2022

Parkside Heights
Kristi Garner
320 Hannah Todd Place
Lexington, KY 40509
(859) 437-3300
kgarner@bluecanyonhomes.com

Refrigeration Control
Company
Tristan Hodges
78 E. Franklin Street
Centerville, OH 45459
(270) 331-6316
thodges@refcon1.com
refrigerationcontrolcoinc.net

Real Good Group
Joey Williams
2201 Regency Road Ste. 701
Lexington, KY 40503
(859) 233-5353
joey@realgoodgroup.com
www.realgoodgroup.com

Molly Maid of 
Greater Lexington
David Rous
2512 Windsor Court
Lexington, KY 40503
(859) 254-9378
rous.holdings@gmail.com
mollymaid.com/greater-lexington

Hub on Campus Lexington/ Limestone
Austin Lanter & Jackie Buck
500 S. Upper & 685 S. Limestone
Lexington, KY 40508
(859) 559-4151 & (859) 317-2506
austinl@huboncampus.com &
jackieb@huboncampus.com
huboncampus.com/lexington &
huboncampus.com/lexington-limestone

The Lafayette
Jennifer Ambs
690 Mason Headley Road
Lexington, KY 40504
(859) 278-9080
jennifer.ambs@phoenixsrliving.com
www.phoenixsrliving.com/thelafayette

Elite Rental Management
Lisa Dumphord
206 Edgewood Drive
Nicholasville, KY 40356
(859) 885-3229
lisa@rentlivelove.com
www.rentlivelove.com

The Alexandra Apartments
Angela King
2044 Georgian Way
Lexington, KY 40504
(859) 277-0131
info.alexandra@cscapartments.com

Family Pest and Wildlife Control
Ronnie Wright
3920 Winthrop Drive
Lexington, KY 40514
(502) 708-0071
ronnie@familypestandwildlife.net
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